Plac

Namn

Herrar Veteraner

O© N o o B~ WN P

el
w o

14

Jarl Dahlgvist
Tony Carlsson
Roland Ericsson
Lars Olsson
Hans Wijk
Lennart Ohlsson

Per-Inge Johansson

Nils-Olof Lindahl
Rolf Tronass
Uno Klasson
Yngve Bergvall

Damer Veteraner

1 Birgitta Eriksson

2 Gun Britt Hansson
3 Solweig Berntsson
4 Anita Lindahl
Oldboys

1 Per Celander

2 Kenneth Granholm
3 Olli Akesson

4 Tommy Mattisson
5 Sven Erik Persson
6 Mikael Nilsson

7 Goran Andersson
8 Stefan Rosenqvist
9 Kent Kirkegaard
10 Kjell Bengtsson
11 Bjorn Carlsson

12 Ulf Hakansson

13 Gert Svensson

14 Anders Sj6lin

15 Goran Jacobsson
16 Lars Jacobsson
Oldgirls

den 3 maj 2005

Resultatlista

DM SSBGF, Vixjo

DM Individuellt den 21 augusti 2004
Spelplats: Vaxjo BGK Filt

Klubb

Olofstréms BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Vaxjo BGK
BGK Linjen
Ahus BGK
Alvesta BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Myresjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Kalmar MGK
Alvesta BGK

Véxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Vaxjo BGK
Myresjo BGK

Myresjo BGK
Ahus BGK
Sjovikens IF
Vaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Linjen
Vasterviks BGK
Myresjo BGK
Sdlvesborgs BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Myresjo BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Linjen

S1

39
43
41
40
43
45
44
49
51
59
66

41
50
55
57

44
37
40
43
48
40
39
41
46
52
47
44
51
48
49
52

S2

47
40
38
50
49
39
46
55
57
50
51

40
45
62
66

37
39
42
41
40
45
50
48
41
39
47
50
43
50
53
54

S3

37
43
45
47
47
51
51

39
42
54
65

38
42
41
36
48
47
48
50
54

S4

37
40
45
41
40
46
44

46
43
59
48

37
44
41
49
38
51
48
47
50

160
166
169
178
179
181
185
104
108
109
117

166
180
230
236

156
162
164
169
174
183
185
186
191
91
94
94
94
98
102
106

Sida

Snitt

40,0
41,5
42,3
44,5
44,8
45,3
46,3
52,0
54,0
54,5
58,5

41,5
45,0
57,5
59,0

39,0
40,5
41,0
42,3
43,5
45,8
46,3
46,5
47,8
45,5
47,0
47,0
47,0
49,0
51,0
53,0

1

av



Plac Namn

Oldgirls

1 Ing-Mari Mattisson

2 Irene Bergstrom

Flickor C

1 Sara Ekstrand

2 Angelica Eriksson

3 Moa Nilsson-Hellsten

4 Angelica Fransson

5 Carolina Larsson

Flickor B

1 Malin Jacobsson

2 Frida Elmdahl

3 Ann-Sophie Ericsson

Flickor A

1 Louise Hagesjo

2 Caroline Andersson

3 Natalie Andersson

Pojkar C

1 Fredrik Karlsson

2 Peter Fransson

3 Anton Larsson

4 Martin Elmdahl

5 Joel Fridén

6 Oscar Gronlund

7 Sebastian
Nilsson-Hellsten

Pojkar B

Marcus Forss
Patrik Persson
Filip Johansson
Andreas Hagesj6
Johan Hakansson

Pojkar A

Ulrik Persson

Karl Premberg
Deniz Arrhenius
Alexander Karlsson
Oskar Gustavsson
Pontus Nilsson

Herrar Juniorer
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den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Vxjo BGK
Vixjo BGK

Olofstréms BGK
Nassjo BGK
Véxjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Stjarnan

BGK Linjen
Véaxjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

BGK Stjarnan
Asarums BGK
Staffanstorps BGK

Vaxjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Vaxjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Vaxjo BGK

Staffanstorps BGK
Asarums BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
BGK Stjarnan
Asarums BGK

Kungshalls BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Vaxjo BGK

Vaxjo BGK
Staffanstorps BGK

S1

40
38

55
54
68
78
69

40
54
54

42
42
52

40
39
55
45
62
57
57

39
35
53
53
51

41
43
44
46
44
52

S2

43
49

56
57
62
67
86

45
39
61

44
47
42

36
48
46
56
56
74
52

47
52
44
49
55

40
40
43
45
55
49

S3

41
42

52
69
62
68
71

52
54
53

43
40
50

42
41
44
49
56
69

44
43
50
50
52

40
44
42
41
45
48

S4 S:a

44
53

168
182

163
180
192
213
226

137
147
168

129
129
144

118
128
145
150
174
200
109

130
130
147
152
158

121
127
129
132
144
149

Sida

Snitt

42,0
45,5

54,3
60,0
64,0
71,0
75,3

45,7
49,0
56,0

43,0
43,0
48,0

39,3
42,7
48,3
50,0
58,0
66,7
54,5

43,3
43,3
49,0
50,7
52,7

40,3
42,3
43,0
44,0
48,0
49,7

2

av
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Herrar Juniorer
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Adam Kaarle

Johan Nilsson
Martin Sjoberg
Robin Bergstrém
Hampus Eriksson
Gustav Bjornberg
Jonathan Oskarsson
Christian Lofstedt
Mikael Reszke
Fredrik Tagesson
John Widlert
Christoffer Tagesson
Tobias Hellstrom
Simon Svensson
Johan Holmgren
Henrik Gertmar
Mathias Ohlsson
Johan Rosenkvist
Andreas Bjerstedt

Damer Juniorer

1

Camilla Lovstrom

Herrar Seniorer
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Bjorn Berntsson
Mats Carlsson
Magnus Andersson
Joakim Rosell
Andreas Feuk
Johan Kessels
Per-Olof Skog
Dick Nilsson
Mikael Kvist
Peter Vicary

Alf Johansson
Hans Bodin

Jan Lundstrém
Lars Andersson
Goran Widlert
Christian Bergfelt
Lars Persson
Lars Lilja
Jan-Erik Nilsson

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Asarums BGK
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
Véxjo BGK
BGK Ringen
Olofstroms BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Varend
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Jbnképing
Olofstréms BGK
Yngsjo MGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Solvesborgs BGK

BGK Linjen

Véaxjo BGK

Véaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF

Véaxjo BGK

BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF

Véxjo BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
BGK Rakslag Véaxjo
Kalmar MGK
Solvesborgs BGK
BGK Véarend
Kalmar MGK

BGK Varend

BGK J6énkdping
Alvesta BGK

BGK Varend

BGK Rakslag Vaxjo
Solvesborgs BGK

S1

40
30
33
44
42
41
45
45
37
49
40
45
46
47
46
54
48
68
35

52

26
34
40
40
41
38
40
46
48
39
45
40
46
45
43
49
52
51
46

S2

33
34
44
32
38
37
36
39
38
34
45
41
43
42
49
49
55
59

41

30
38
38
39
39
42
38
38
39
42
38
37
42
44
48
42
40
42
48

S3

37
37
35
39
34
39
43
42
44
47

48

35
38
39
37
37
36
37
37
38
45
46
48

S4

32
46
36
35
37
36
42
43
50

43

34
30
34
36
36
42
44
40
37
40
39
48

142
147
148
150
151
153
166
169
169
130
85
86
89
89
95
103
103
127
35

184

125
140
151
152
153
158
159
161
162
166
168
173
88
89
91
91
92
93
94

Sida

Snitt

35,5
36,8
37,0
37,5
37,8
38,3
41,5
42,3
42,3
43,3
42,5
43,0
44,5
44,5
47,5
51,5
51,5
63,5
35,0

46,0

31,3
35,0
37,8
38,0
38,3
39,5
39,8
40,3
40,5
41,5
42,0
43,3
44,0
44,5
45,5
45,5
46,0
46,5
47,0

3 av
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Herrar Seniorer
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Jorgen Eriksson
Michael Ahlqvist
Roger Johansson
Patric Fransson

Damer Seniorer
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Anna Andersson
Rigmor Eriksson
Malin Kessels
Annelie Lundell
Tuula Mérck

Pia Karlsson
Therése Tjader

Maria-Therese
Olofsson

Cecilia Fransson

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Nassjo BGK

BGK Rakslag Véaxjo

BGK Véarend
Olofstroms BGK

Sjovikens IF
Nassjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Stjarnan
Véaxjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK

Olofstroms BGK

S1

49
50
60
63

43
46
40
41
41
56
47
58

63

S2

48
50
51
60

40
51
50
47
45
51
61
55

54

S3

39
40
42
43
51
46

S4 S:a

41
36
42
44
46
51

97

100
111
123

163
173
174
175
183
204
108
113

117

Sida

Snitt

48,5
50,0
55,5
61,5

40,8
43,3
43,5
43,8
45,8
51,0
54,0
56,5

58,5

4

av



